32 www.brdatasystems.com.au
WALL MOUNTED CABINETS AUSRACK WALL
Overview
Ausrack Wall mount enclosures are robust, cost effective, easy to
install 19” cabinets. They are used for smaller applications such as
housing patch panels and network apparatus, where fl oor space is at
a premium.
Available in swing frame model, it is perfect for applications that

cable entry, with cutouts in top and bottom of the frame. All cabinets have two
equipment mounting rails, with 600mm deep & 18RU, 24RU models containing
four equipment rails.
Model No
Dimensions (mm)
Load
Rating (kg)
No. of
Rails
Height
(RU) Height Width
Enclosure
Depth
Total
Depth
ARW6U250 6 340 600 250 350 24 2
ARW6U350 6 340 600 350 450 24 2
ARW6U450 6 340 600 450 550 24 2
ARW6U600 6 340 600 600 700 24 4
ARW12U250 12 607 600 250 350 48 2
ARW12U350 12 607 600 350 450 48 2
ARW12U450 12 607 600 450 550 48 2
ARW12U600 12 607 600 600 700 48 4
ARW18U350 18 874 600 350 450 72 4
ARW18U450 18 874 600 450 550 72 4
ARW18U600 18 874 600 600 700 72 4
ARW24U350 24 1141 600 350 450 96 4
ARW24U450 24 1141 600 450 550 96 4
ARW24U600 24 1141 600 600 700 96 4
Accessories
RU Depth Fi
xe
d

ARPH5W10 Power rail, horizontal 5 10A GPO 10A 1
ARPH5W15 Power rail, horizontal 5 10A GPO 15A 1
ARPH10W10 Power rail, horizontal 10 10A GPO 10A 2
ARPH10W15 Power rail, horizontal 10 10A GPO 15A 2
Shelves
Model No Description
Dimensions
Max.
Load (kg)
Height
(RU)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
ARW150CS Cantilever shelf 1 440 150 10
ARW250CS Cantilever shelf 1 440 250 10
ARW350CS Cantilever shelf 1 440 350 10
ARW450CS Cantilever shelf 1 440 450 10
ARW250FS Fixed Shelf 1 440 250 20
ARW350FS Fixed Shelf 1 440 350 20
ARW500FS Fixed Shelf 1 440 500 20
General and Mounting Accessories
Model No Description
ARCN M6 cage nuts, screws & washers (pack of 50)– to suit rack rails
ARWMR6U Mounting rail pair, 6U
ARWMR12U Mounting rail pair, 12U